
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

Not classified (75% = 15 Laps) 
DNF 

No. 

10 
30 
22 

8 
28 
36 
12 
54 

7 
86 

9 
16 

5 
21 
66 

11 

Name 

Liam Lawson 
Esteban Muth 
Lucas Auer 
Marcus Armstrong 
Cameron Das 
Kazuto Kotaka 
Artem Petrov 
Calan Williams 
Raoul Hyman 
Brendon Leitch 
Petr Ptacek 
Thomas Smith 
Petru Florescu 
Dev Gore 
Parker Locke 

Jackson Walls 

Class 
TRS 

TRS 

TRS 

TRS 

TRS 

TRS 

TRS 

TRS 

TRS 

TRS 

TRS 

TRS 

TRS 

TRS 

TRS 

TRS 

Laps 

20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 

7 

Diff 

0.905 
1.165 
1.823 
2.462 
4.033 
4.411 
8.083 
8.665 

10.694 
12.794 
16.508 
19.093 
20.596 
22.466 

DNF 

Gap 

0.905 
0.260 
0.658 
0.639 
1.571 
0.378 
3.672 
0.582 
2.029 
2.100 
3.714 
2.585 
1.503 
1.870 

Total Tm 

20:31.929 
20:32.834 
20:33.094 
20:33.752 
20:34.391 
20:35.962 
20:36.340 
20:40.012 
20:40.594 
20:42.623 
20:44.723 
20:48.437 
20:51.022 
20:52.525 
20:54.395 

8:17.620 

Best Tm 

1:00.618 
1:00.849 
1:00.886 
1:00.898 
1:00.716 
1:00.817 
1:00.648 
1:00.929 
1:01.008 
1:00.872 
1:01.112 
1:01.207 
1:01.394 
1:01.543 
1:01.420 

1:02.305 

In Lap 

12 
11 
14 
15 
18 
18 
18 
15 
14 
19 
17 
16 
18 
19 
19 

3 

Nat/State 

NZ 
Belgium 
Austria 
NZ 
USA 
Japan 
Russia 
Australia 
United Kingdom 
NZ 
Czech Republic 
Australia 
Romania 
USA 
USA 

Australia 

Sponsor 

M2 Competition 
M2 Competition 
M2 Competition 
M2 Competition 
M2 Competition 
mtec Motorsport 
M2 Competition 
mtec Motorsport 
Giles Motorsport 
Victory Motor Racing 
Giles Motorsport 
Giles Motorsport 
mtec Motorsport 
Giles Motorsport 
Victory Motor Racing 

mtec Motorsport 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.905 

Avg. Speed 

157.801 

Best Lap Tm 

1:00.618 

Best Speed 

160.348 

Best Lap by 

10 - Liam Lawson 

 

Printed: 27/01/2019 11:44:58 a.m. 

Results Validated by Chief Timekeeper Sam Thomson 

Clerk of the Course Steve Collier 

MSNZ Race Director Wayne Scott (CTRS) 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hampton Downs 

Motorsport NZ Premier Championship 

Castrol Toyota Racing Series 

Race 18 - 20 Laps Grid Start 

Race (20 Laps) started at 11:23:24 

National 2.700 km 

27/01/2019 11:19 


